callsign
4/4/2023 19:17 N95JX
4/4/2023 19:26 HER855
4/4/2023 19:47 NKS1403
4/4/2023 22:07 PXG691
4/4/2023 22:37 N555GS

ac_type
C650
CLe0
A320
C560
F2TH

registration

N95JX

N639NK
N691ES
N555GS

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

[ S A N S —

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



